
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 
5 
2 

27 
47 
8 

30 
23 

111 
37 
71 
7 

22 
29 
56 

Name 

Eskil Kling 
Odin Høiaas 
Nikolai Krosby Petersen 
Atle Bangshaug 
André Sagbråten Gjerdingen 
Martin Holtet Hemmestad 
Susanne Martine Ødegaard 
Martin Eriksen 
Martin Peter Cochrane 
Tom Viken 
Frida Birkeland 
Emilie Skjærvik 

Desirée Sterner 
Mia Stenseth Rusthen 
Erika  Skjærvik 

Nat/State 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Make 

Kawazaki 400 Ninja, 2018 

Kawasaki, Ninja 300 KRT, 2016 
Yamaha, r3, 2016 
kawasaki, Ninja 300, 2015 
Kawasaki, Ninja, 2015 
Kawasaki, Ninja 300, 2014 

KTM 

Yamaha, R3, 2017 

Yamaha, R3, 2015 
Yamaha, R3, 2016 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 

7 
1 

Diff 

9.933 
10.300 
20.973 
20.989 
32.390 
42.762 
44.640 

1:17.248 
1:40.956 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

9.933 
0.367 

10.673 
0.016 

11.401 
10.372 
1.878 

32.608 
23.708 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

14:05.728 
14:15.661 
14:16.028 
14:26.701 
14:26.717 
14:38.118 
14:48.490 
14:50.368 
15:22.976 
15:46.684 
14:29.559 
14:07.631 

12:38.492 
1:51.103 

Best Tm 

1:44.560 
1:45.793 
1:45.870 
1:47.111 
1:46.053 
1:48.105 
1:49.416 
1:50.040 
1:53.195 
1:54.926 
2:02.617 
2:16.274 

1:47.181 
1:50.333 

In Lap 

2 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
3 
7 
4 

7 
1 
0 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 19,5 C, Track: Dry 

Margin of Victory 

9.933 

Avg. Speed 

127,803 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.560 

Best Speed 

129,216 

Best Lap by 

11 - Eskil Kling 

Printed: 13.07.2018 16.51.38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:35:12 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

13.07.2018 16:00 


